
 

Three-Year Graduate Course Rotation 
Department of Agricultural Education & Communications, Texas Tech University 

The following course rotation is tentative and may be adjusted based on need or availability of Departmental resources 

 Fall Spring Summer 

20
20

-2
1 

AGED 5302 Research Methods 
AGED 5305 Program Development 
AGED 5306 History & Philosophy of Agriculture & 

Extension Education  
AGED 5310 College Teaching  
ACOM 5304 Risk & Crisis Communications 1 
ACOM 5306 Foundations of Ag Communications1 
AGLS 5304 Theoretical Foundations of Leadership 
AGLS 5305 Developing Leadership in Rural Communities 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation 

AGED 5308 Adult Education  
AGED 5309 Program Evaluation 
AGED 5312 Data Analysis &Presentation* 
AGED 7100 Seminar 
ACOM 5305 Public Opinion in ANR 
AGLS 5306 Contemporary Issues in Ag Leadership 
AGLS 5307 Evaluating Leadership in Ag Organizations 
 
AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation 

AGED 5302 Research Methods 
AGED 5306 History & Philosophy of Agriculture & 

Extension Education1 
AGED 5312 Data Analysis &Presentation 
ACOM 5303 Advanced Video Production in Ag 
ACOM 5307 Methods of Technological Change 
ACOM 5308 Utilizing Online Media 1 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation  

20
21

-2
2 

AGED 5302 Research Methods 
AGED 5306 History & Philosophy of Agriculture & 

Extension Education 

AGED 5310 College Teaching  
AGED 6301 The Professorate 
ACOM 5304 Risk & Crisis Communications 1 
ACOM 5306 Foundations of Ag Communications1 
ACOM 5307 Methods of Technological Change  

AGLS 5304 Theoretical Foundations of Leadership 
AGLS 5305 Developing Leadership in Rural Communities 
 
AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation 

AGED 5305 Program Development 
AGED 5308 Adult Education  
AGED 5309 Program Evaluation 
AGED 5312 Data Analysis &Presentation* 
ACOM 5303 Advanced Imaging and Design 
ACOM 5305 Public Opinion in ANR 
AGLS 5306 Contemporary Issues in Ag Leadership 
AGLS 5307 Evaluating Leadership in Ag Organizations 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation  

AGED 5301 Special Problems - Scientific Communications 
(online only) 

AGED 5305 Program Development  
AGED 5306 History & Philosophy of Agriculture & 

Extension Education1 
AGED 5312 Data Analysis &Presentation 
ACOM 5307 Methods of Technological Change 
ACOM 5308 Utilizing Online Media 1 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation  

20
21

-2
2 

AGED 5302 Research Methods 
AGED 5306 History & Philosophy of Agriculture & 

Extension Education 

AGED 5310 College Teaching  
AGED 7100 Seminar 

ACOM 5304 Risk & Crisis Communications 1 
ACOM 5306 Foundations of Ag Communications1 
ACOM 5307 Methods of Technological Change  

AGLS 5304 Theoretical Foundations of Leadership 
AGLS 5305 Developing Leadership in Rural Communities 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation 

AGED 5305 Program Development 
AGED 5308 Adult Education  
AGED 5309 Program Evaluation 
AGED 5312 Data Analysis &Presentation* 
ACOM 5305 Public Opinion in ANR 
AGLS 5304 Theoretical Foundations of Leadership 
AGLS 5306 Contemporary Issues in Ag Leadership 
AGLS 5307 Evaluating Leadership in Ag Organizations 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation 

AGED 5302 Research Methods (online only) 
AGED 5305 Program Development  
AGED 5306 History & Philosophy of Agriculture & 

Extension Education1 
AGED 5312 Data Analysis &Presentation 
ACOM 5303 Advanced Video Production in Ag 
ACOM 5307 Methods of Technological Change 
ACOM 5308 Utilizing Online Media 1 
 

AG*IDEA See AG*IDEA Course Rotation 

AGED 5301, 6000, 7000, 7005, and 8000 course sections will be offered each term 
 1 Delivered to Great Plains IDEA program.  

* Resident Only 
 


